
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predec

1

2 1st friction life test 9500 psi, mu=0.4, 130,000 cycles 5 days? Mon 7/2/07 Fri 7/6/07

3 mu=0.5 130,000 2 days Mon 7/9/07 Tue 7/10/07 2

4 mu=0.6, 130,000 cycles 2 days Wed 7/11/07 Thu 7/12/07 3

5 Procure test 2-4 specimens 21 days Mon 7/2/07 Mon 7/30/07

6 2nd friction life test 9500 psi, mu=0.4, 130,000 cycles 3 days Tue 7/31/07 Thu 8/2/07 5

7 3rd friction life test 9500 psi mu=0.4, 130,000 cycles 3 days Fri 8/3/07 Tue 8/7/07 6

8 4th friction life test 9500 psi mu=0.4 130,000 cycles 3 days Wed 8/8/07 Fri 8/10/07 7

9 write report 3 days Mon 8/13/07 Wed 8/15/07 8

10

11 Specify bolt test hardware 3 days Fri 6/29/07 Tue 7/3/07

12 Select shim style 2 days Wed 7/4/07 Thu 7/5/07 11

13 In-house machininig of hardware 7 days Fri 7/6/07 Mon 7/16/07 12

14 alumina coating at supplier 21 days Tue 7/17/07 Tue 8/14/07 13

15 Test 1: Perform Superbolt torque-load tests 1 day? Fri 6/29/07 Fri 6/29/07

16 Test 2:  Confirm accuracy of new UT tester at RT 2 days Wed 8/15/07 Thu 8/16/07 8,14

17 Test 2A:  Confirm accuracy of new UT tester at 80K. 3 days Fri 8/17/07 Tue 8/21/07 16

18 Test 3A:  Determine preload deflection test for Thru-Thru config.  2 days Wed 8/22/07 Thu 8/23/07 17

19 Test 3B:  Same as 3A but at 80K 2 days Fri 8/24/07 Mon 8/27/07 18

20 Test 3C:  Same as 3A, but Thru-Tapped 2 days Tue 8/28/07 Wed 8/29/07 19

21 Test3D:  Same as 3C but at 80K:  2 days Thu 8/30/07 Fri 8/31/07 20

22 Test 4:  Det. Change iln preload due to(6)  RT-80K cycles Thru-Thru 6 days Mon 9/3/07 Mon 9/10/07 21

23 Test 4A:  As above, but Thru-Tapped 6 days Tue 9/11/07 Tue 9/18/07 22

24 Write report 7 days Wed 9/19/07 Thu 9/27/07 23
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